Beginner

Simple Past or Past Continuous: Multi-Choice Quiz 6 C4MAG6

Choose the option that completes the sentence by using Simple Past Tense or Past Continuous Tense .

1)

2)

3)

4)

5)

6)

7)

8)

9)

I
A) were reading

They
A) going

The workers
A) was fixing

A) were buying

The kids
A) played

The students
A) were raising

They
A) spoke

The waiter
A) was serving

|
A) was waiting

10) We

A) were taking

11) The kids

A) played

12) The team

A) was practicing

13) The cat

A) climbs

14) The students

A) were reading

15) The driver

A) were stopping

the book when I fell asleep.

B) was reading C)read D) reading
to the concert last Saturday.
B) went C) were going D) was going
the car when it started raining.
B) were fixing C) fixing D) fixed
a gift for my friend yesterday.
B) buys C) was buying D) bought

outside while their parents were talking.

B) playing C) were playing D) was playing

their hands while the teacher was asking questions.

B) raising C) raised D) was raising

loudly when the teacher asked them to be quiet.

B) was speaking C) spoken D) were speaking
dinner last night.
B) were serving C) served D) serving
for the bus when it started to rain.
B) waiting C) were waiting D) waited
a walk when the rain started.
B) was taking C) took D) takes

outside during the school break.

B) playing C) was playing D) were playing

when the coach arrived.

B) were practicing C) practices D) practiced

the tree yesterday.

B) were climbing C) climbed D) was climbing

books during the lesson yesterday.

B) was reading C)read D) reads
at the light this morning.
B) stopping C) stopped D) was stopping
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Answer Sheet (C4MAG)

10)

11)

12)

13)

14)

15)

Simple Past Tense or Past Continuous Tense: Beginner Level: Multiple Choice Quiz 6

B) was reading

B) went

B) were fixing

D) bought

C) were playing

A) were raising

D) were speaking

C) served

A) was waiting

A) were taking

A) played

A) was practicing

C) climbed

A) were reading

C) stopped
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